1 of 3
OCTRON® FO48 and FO72 800
XP® ECOLOGIC®
Fluorescent lamps
FL116   1-24
The OCTRON® four foot FP48/835XP/ECO and six foot
FP72/835/XP ECOLOGIC® .lamps are energy saving

1. MOL = Maximum overall length
2. High frequency operation with Ballast Factor = 1.00
Ordering Guide
FO72 8 35 / XP / ECO
Fluorescent
OCTRON
FO72 = 72" MOL
FO48 = 42" MOL
8 = 85 CRI 35 = 3500K CCT XP = Extra Performance ECO = ECOLOGIC
Lamp Description (A) MOL (B) ( C ) (D) Bulb Diamter
FO48/835/XP/ECO Min. 45.74"
Max 46.00"
4Min. 5.42"
Max 45.65"
Min.45.10"
Max 45.30"
Min. 0.94"
Max1.10"
FO72/835/XP/ECO Min. 69.74"
Max 70.00"
Min. 69.42"
Max 69.65"
Min.69.10"
Max 69.30"
Min. 0.94"
Max 1.10"
3 of 3
© 2024 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
181 Ballardvale Street, Suite 203
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
SCAN TO FOLLOW US
ON SOCIAL MEDIA
Lamp(s) shall be OCTRON FO48/XP™ or FP72XP™ ECOLOGIC® T8 single-pin lamp(s) with an average rated life of 18,000 hours at 3 hours per start. Lamp(s)
shall have a CRI of 85 and a color temperature of 3500K.